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.Background

8T, ERFRIREESE

] I 12121 19%
Banking & Investment Services
2 2 Wk 10339 17%
Pharmaceuticals & Healthcare
3 4 T Travel & Tourism Services 803.0 19%
4 3 B E R FER S Toiletries & Household 740.1 2%
5 5 ER (R Beverages 5352 -5%
& 9 {bt Bz 5 7 Al & Cosmetics & Skincare 464.8 15%
7 7 PREE Entertainment 4589 9%
B 11 H#UE Property & Real Estate 458.0 3%
9 & B Food 456.8 3%
10 8 FE Retail 3710 9%

Source: Market Interactive (http.//www.marketing-interactive.com/hong-

kong-ad-spend-shifts-to-tv-in-q3/)

The financial services industry have the highest spend in
advertising in 2017 in Hong Kong

There were a lot of advertising from Insurance companies
throughout 2017 particularly in quarter 4

In Hong Kong, overall online advertising spend and it is
expected to increase 34% of the advertising budget by
2021

Share of TV adspend was overtaken by internet during 2014 for the first time
Advertising share by medium

m Business-to-business Magazines

= Qut-of-home advertising = TV advertising

14
2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

Source: Global E&M Outlook 2017-2021 sSCMP

Source: South China Morning Post (http:/www.scmp.com/business/companies/article/2110042/hong-
kongs-online-ad-spend-expected-double-tvs-within-five-years)

®m Internet advertising
= Newspaper
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Research Objectives & Design

With the increasing advertising

spent_ fr_om the insurance industry, Methodology | Online survey; 10 minutes interview
CSG is interested to understand:

> Impact of these insurance advertising
campaigns on the current and potential
customers (did it build the brand
strengths and enhance engagement
and relevance)

Target

respondents Adult population aged 18-55 years old in Hong Kong

+ Atotal sample of h= 500 representing the adult
o . . S Ik &l population of Hong Kong
> Advertising format that is effective R a0

(“web-isodes”, story-telling, celebrity - Gender: 50% male, 50% female

advocacy, pI‘OdUC'[ features) - Age: 50% aged 18-34; 50% aged 35-54

Fieldwork
> Advertising campaign that Hong Kong period 15 Nov — 21 Nov, 2017

adult population like most and why
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Insurance Advertising Campaigns That We Tested

° (8 advertisements; 7 companies and 4 formats)

% F

Manulife

(BAERAR) F—%

AR R i

ElE: S TEYN i E
BRE AT LASSERIBIN - Bl B2 545k

MRS 4

N

PRUDENTIAL QI M Manulife

Product features Celebrity advocacy Story-telling “Web-isodes” *

= Bélieve
inyoui

| FWD ﬂ‘ﬁ" A Cigna.

Product features Story-telling Product features Story-telling

Remarks: You may open the hyperlink of the picture above to view the corresponding advertising campaign.
MWeb-isodes” refers to an episode of a series that is distributed as web television.
*There are in total:

3 story-telling campaigns, 3 product-featured campaigns, 1 web-isodes campaign, and 1 celebrity advocacy campaign

All rights reserved by CSG
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We asked the following questions

Feel more
positive towards
the brand
(Top 2 boxes)

Interest in
searching more
products
information
(Top 2 boxes)

Likelihood to buy
the insurance
products
(Top 2 boxes)

Effectiveness of
advertising format
in conveying
messages
(Top 2 boxes)

Advertisement
that like the most

Do you feel more positive or negative about that insurance brands after watching the
advertisement?

To what extend would you be interested in searching / receiving more information about the
product advertised in the advertisement?

How likely would you consider buying the insurance products of the advertiser?

The advertisements that you have watched in the survey are using different advertising
formats. Please rank the advertising formats based on the effectiveness in conveying
messages, “1” means the most effective and “4” means the least effective.

Which advertisement do you like the most? Why?

All rights reserved by CSG



. Feel more positive towards the brand

. Interest in searching more products

. Likelihood to buy the insurance products

. Effectiveness of advertising format in
conveying messages

. Advertisement that like the most

Overall evaluation

A OWON—=

[6)]

Executive Snapshot of Likes | 5 Svteling
el . Webisod
Summary and Dislikes | & oo vocacy

AXA (Kathmandu) — Story-telling

AXA (Critical lliness) — Story-telling

Prudential (DNA) — Product- features

AlA (David Beckham) — Celebrity advocacy
Manulife (Retirement) — Webisodes

Bupa (Medical Insurance) — Product features
Cigna (Medical Production) — Product features
FWD (New Adventure Without Hesitation) —

Sto ry'tel l ng All rights reserved by CSG

Detailed evaluation
by sub-groups

ONoOR~WD =




Overall evaluation

Executive
Summary

>N~

o

Feel more positive towards the brand
Interest in searching more products
Likelihood to buy the insurance products
Effectiveness of advertising format in
conveying messages

Advertisement that like the most
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EXECUtiVE Summary — AXA KATHMANDU AD IS A WINNER WHEREAS FWD AD IS RATED POORLY
@

» AXA Kathmandu is leading on
all ratings among the 8
Advertising like most insurance advertising

campaigns
Interest in 31

searching for more
product information

26
Likelihood to buy
Effectiveness in
conveying the
message
Feel more positive
towards the brand

30
AXA (K)  Manulife AXA

" .
= Bélieve
in yous

|
(4
18

followed by Manulife (webisode)
and AXA (critical illnesses)

1 e

Meanwhile, FWD is rated low on
all the survey questions

All rights reserved by CSG 8



Executive
Summary

Snapshot of Likes
and Dislikes

1. Story-telling

2. Product features
3. Webisodes

4. Celebrity-advocacy

All rights reserved by CSG



Story-telling format

.AUTHENTICITY IS IMPORTANT WITH STORY-TELLING

Why AXA (Kathmandu) outperformed the others with the same advertising format of story-telling?

b

Advertisement that like
the most

Type of story-telling
format

LIKES

DISLIKES

| " e
o= Believe

inyoui -~

’ l
\
1 )
L

M

A (Kathmandu)
Story-telling

23%

Authentic story

“The Kathmandu story is engaging.
It is very impactful and emotional.”

“As it is based on a real life story, it

convincing and | feel AXA is really

empathetic and really care for their
customers”

M (critical illness)

Story-telling
14%

Made-up story with
connection to the reality

“Although it is a fictional story, it can
potentially happen to us and it is
connected with my everyday life.
It resonates with me and the family
story is heartwarming”

FWD i
Story-telling
7%

Made-up story without
relevance to the mass

“The slogan is inspiring and
encouraging. It is a rather positive
and energetic.”

“It is a bit too long.”

No major dislikes.

“I cannot connect the story with
insurance... the story is too
unrealistic with everyday life and
lack relevance to me.”

All rights reserved by CSG



Product-featured format

.SIMPLE AND CLEAR PRODUCT BENEFITS DRIVES INTEREST TOWARDS THE PRODUCTS

upe [

p L/
PRUDENTIAL

Product features

47%

=N
R

“The content of the advertisement
(i.e. DNA testing) is creative and it
draws my interest in searching
more information about the
products.”

000,
Ry

A Cigna.

Product features

45%

“The presentation by the kids gives
the ad a very warm and positive
feeling”

Product features
Interest in searching
more products 47%
information
“The products details are presented in
a very direct and clear way. It is very
easy for me to follow and understand
the products.”
LIKES
“The message from the advertisement is
very simple and direct. It shows the
product features very clearly.”
DISLIKES “The costume is a little silly”

No major dislikes.

“| don’t feel the advertisement with
kids is relevant to medical
insurance.”

12
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Web-isodes format

.AUTHENTICITY IS ALSO IMPORTANT WITH WEB-ISODES

M Manulife

Web-isodes
Feel more positive towards the brand 56%
Advertisement that like the most 14%

“It is quite impressive to present the
retirement idea from the view of a couple. It

“It is more interesting than the traditional
advertisement as its content is quite

LIKES is just like a soap drama which make me authentic. It provokes my thinking on my
want to continue with the next episode.” retirement plan”
“It is emotional and not too informative or “As the story plot is relevant to my
educative. The key message is insightful everyday life, it resonates with me. The
and make me want to know more about the actors of the advertisement is very good
product information.” too.”
DISLIKES

“It is longer than what | usually
watch.”

All rights reserved by CSG
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Celebrity Advocacy format

.CELEBRITY ADVOCACY IS A DOUBLE-EDGE SWORD

Celebrity Advocacy

Feel more positive towards the brand

Advertisement that like the most

LIKES

DISLIKES

“David Beckham personal image is very
positive and he evoke a reliable image”

“The message is easy to follow and
understand.”

| am not sure how he is relevant to
the AlA brand?

D

QI

56%
14%

“The message of the advertisement is
convincing because David Beckham is
a credible and is associated with healthy

living/ lifestyle.”

“Although David Beckham is aging, he is
still charismatic”

David Beckham is involved with so
many different brands and campaign,
| could have thought that this is
another Adidas ad. It is confusing to
know which brand he is representing.

14
All rights reserved by CSG



Executive
Summary

Detailed evaluation
by sub-groups

. AXA (Kathmandu) — Story-telling

. AXA (Critical lliness) — Story-telling

Prudential (DNA) — Product- features

AlA (David Beckham) — Celebrity advocacy
Manulife (Retirement) — Webisodes

Bupa (Medical Insurance) — Product features
Cigna (Medical Production) — Product features
FWD (New Adventure Without Hesitation) —
Story-telling
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AXA ( Kathmand U) — story-telling Gender & Age ‘ T
. = 2

Total Gender Age
Feel more F I
postir:ivi/ negig‘\ﬁ 17% 48% a| Total Male Female 13;20 3;;20 4;;25 emaie + ag e g r OUp
on the bran
m Much more positive & More positive Top 2 65% 65% 65% 64% 67% 63% between 41 395 y ears old are
Neutral ® More negative
= Much more negative sotom? s e = .  the potential customers.
et ol
|
B > Female respondents and the
information (A2) _  erested Top2 52% 55% 50% 54% 51% 52% P
.mé?t%eesl}?r?terested nor not interested age g rOUp Of 41 '55 yearS Old
= Not interested Bottom 2 12% 14% 1% 10% 15% 12% .
Not interested at all are more Ilkely tO buy the
. 2% . .
Likelihood to buy advertised insurance products
the products (A3) 10% 38% p
Top2 48% 44% 52% 46% 47% 52%
m Extremely likely m Very likely
Neither likel t likely ®Not very likel Bottom 2 o o ° o o o
ot oy el Y e 87k e 2% 8 L2 » Male respondents are more
Effectiveness of interested in searching/
the advertising 210/0 1070 receiving the product
format (Ad) Top 2 31% 32% 30% 32% 29% 31% inf : ¢ hi h
m Most effective m More effective Bottom 2 . . - . - . In ormatlon a ter WatC Ing t e
Less effective m | east effective 0 ° ° ° ° ° advertlsemen’[
Advertising that
like \tlﬁé ';'ggt ( Aa5) B 23% Top 23% 24% 21% 23% 21% 25%
Significantly higher among sub-group comparison Higher among sub-group comparison
E T E Significantly lower among sub-group comparison Lower among sub-group comparison
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Household
Income & No.
of insurance
policy owned

AXA (Kathmandu) — story-telling

No. of insurance policy

Feel more Total Household Income owned .
positive/ negative RN&A 48% a| The gI‘OUp Wlth hOUSGhOId
on the brand (A1) Total ?;3'3‘30 $5OI’)000 or 1-2 3 or more = 0 000 b
. . $50, T income $50, or above
® Much more positive ®More positive
Neutral ® More negative e 65% 60% 71% 65% 70% and owned 3 or more
Much ti
| ® Much more negative — s o o 5o, - . . .
morestin % insurance policies are high
8% 44% )% =
products =
ormaton 2 potential targets
 intorested Top 2 52% 48% 58% 51% 62%
. miitthneireirr;tseire%sted nor not interested
Not :merested atall Bottom 2 12% 16% 8% 12% 12% > iy
ettt to by e o 2 They feel much more posmve
the products (A3) MR about AXA after watching the
u Extremely likely u Very likely Top 2 48% 44% 53% 49% 53% advertisement
Neither likely nor not likely ®mNot very likely Bottom 2 139% 16% 10% 14% 10%
m Not likely at all ° ° ° ° °
Effectiveness of » They also have much stronger
SRR 2 S tendency to search for product
format (A4
(A4) Top 2 31% 30% 32% 30% 31% ) y p
mMost effective  mMore effective information as well buying the
L oss effect uLoast ffoct Bottom 2 19% 20% 18% 20% 19%
€Sss etllective east elfective products
Advertising that
like the most (A5) - 23% Top 23% 22% 23% 21% 25%
Significantly higher among sub-group comparison Higher among sub-group comparison
E T E Significantly lower among sub-group comparison Lower among sub-group comparison
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AXA (critical illness) - story-telli
AXA( ) - stryeing =

Fosl Total Gender Age
eel more
posiive/ negive PR | Toal Wi Fomse 180 30 atss Male and 18-30 as well as
® Much more positive ®More positive Top2 52% 50% 53% 56% 44% 58% 4 1-55 y ears OId are p Oten tl al
Neutral u More negative apsEEEERP
® Much more negative Bottom 2 2% 20, 29, .:. 5% E 1% 0% CUS t Omel‘ S
Interest in 1% =
searching more =98 5 o
~ products 5% 40%
nfomaton (42) Top2 s%  son a2 40 4% 4% » Male respondents and those
u Interested ) -
NGt moresed 0 Botom2 439, 10% 15% 16% 1% 13% aged 1 8-30 years old are .
po, more interested in searching/
Likelihood to buy ’e ..
the products (A3) ICHAELN) receiving the product
| | Top2 47%  50% 4% 4o d5%  d9% information as well as more
m Extremely likely m\Very likely e — )
Neither likely nor not likely mNot very likely Bottom 2 14% 9% = 20% = 16% 129% 17% ||ke|y to buy the prod ucts
mNot likely at all "pamamana®

Effectiveness of
the advertising 12% 18% 9% :
format (Ad) Top2 s o | o - oo " » Together with the 41-55 years

mMost effective  mMore effective old are more willing to buy the
Bottom 2 20% 18% 22% 20% 21% 19%

Less effective m Least effective prOdUCtS, Whlle femaleS are
less likely to buy

Advertising that
like the most (A5)

- 14% Top 14% 13% 14% 13% 13% 15%

Significantly higher among sub-group comparison Higher among sub-group comparison

. = Significantly lower among sub-group comparison Lower among sub-group comparison

All rights reserved by CSG



Household
Income & No.
of insurance
policy owned

AXA (critical i"l’lESS) - story-telling
®

No. of insurance polic
Feel more Total Household Income policy

d -
positive/ negative ¥ 44%, || owne The gI‘OUp Wlth hOUSGhOId
on the brand (A1) Total ey $30:000 0k 1-2 3 or more »
. . $50000  above income $50,000 or above
® Much more positive ®More positive
Neutral ® More negative Top2 52% 48% 57% 45% 62% and owned 3 or more
Much i
| m Much more negative E— - - oo 55t o . ..
Interest in 1% insurance policies are

search:jng tmore 5% 40% >, h . hI t t_ I

 products ighly potentia

information (A2) ‘

= Inerested Top 2 46% 38% 57% 41% 54%
. miitt?netreirr;tseire%sted nor not interested
Not interested at all Bottom 2 13% 16% 8% 12% 10% > T h f I h . t .
ey reel mucn more positive
Likelihood to buy 8% 399, y p
the products (A3) : ° 4 about AXA after WatChlng the
m Extremely likely m\Very likely e 47% 41% 56% 40% 58% advertlsement
Neither likely nor not likely ®mNot very likely Bottomn 2 14% 17% 10% 13% 15%

mNot likely at all

Effecti f
the advertising » They also have much stronger
)

format (A4
E— s0% sos a1 10 . tendency to search for product
m Most effective = More effective i I I
Less effective m Least effective Botiom 2 20 2l e e 2l Informatlon as We” buylng the
products
Advertising that
ike the most (A5) B 14% Top 14% 15% 12% 14% 14%
Significantly higher among sub-group comparison Higher among sub-group comparison
. = Significantly lower among sub-group comparison Lower among sub-group comparison
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Prudential - product features

o
Fosl Total Gender Age
eel more
poaree e IR ] Total  Male  Female 1930 340 415 Male and the age group of
= Much more positive = More positive Top 2 53% 56% 50% 62% 46% 53% 18—30 y ears OId are p otenti al
Neutral ® More negative
® Much more negative Bottom 2 2% 29, 39, 19, 39, 39 CUS t Omel‘
Interest in A
gyl o, cov .
information (A2) uVery interested Top 2 47% 56% 38% 49% 48% 44%, > Male reSpondentS ShOW hlghel’
u Interested ) . .
NGt moresed 0 Botom2 409, 10% 1% 12% 12% 7% poter)tlal than the females, in
o . specify that they are much
Likelihood to buy & HIH
tho oroducts (o) A more willing to selarch for{
A | TEpE 44%  46% 4% 45%  43%  44% receive products information
m Extremely likely m Very likely
Neither likely nor not likely ®mNot very likely Bottom 2 14% 10% 18% 16% 14%, 14%,
mNot likely at all
Effectiveness of > AISO, the 1 8'30 yearS Old feel
et ) IR much more positive towards
format (A4) Top 2 23% 22% 23% 22% 21% 26% . P
mMosteffective  mMore offective Prudential and are more
ottom 2 27% 28% 27% 28% 29% 24% ) ) )
Less effective m Least effective interested in Searchmg /
Advertising that . receiving the product
like the most (AS) M 8% Top 8% 10% 7% 8% 9% 7% . .
information as well as more
likely to buy the products
Significantly higher among sub-group comparison Higher among sub-group comparison
T : Significantly lower among sub-group comparison Lower among sub-group comparison
"gpmmmmma” 0
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Household

Prudential - product features =

° policy owned
No. of insurance policy
Feel more Total Household Income d
positive/ negative RN 42% I| owne The gI‘OUp Owned 3 OI‘ more
on the brand (A1) Total Below $50,000 or 1-2 3 or more z 2 0: z
. . $50,000  above insurance policies and with
® Much more positive = More posnn_/e Top2 . . . . . .
Noultal g e Tt e e s e household income $50,000
® Much more negative 2 . J
merestin % o 2% ¥ 2% % 2% or above are highly potential
Prodycts 9% 38% Y
information (A2) Ve intorestes
= intorested Top 2 47% 45% 51% 47% 50% .
=it mrese ot ot nerostod > Respondents with 3 or more
Aot e e | e | e % e % insurance policies owned
%
Likelihood to buy i i 1
the products (A3) MIAMIRLS show significantly higher
m Extremely likely m\Very likely Top2 44% 40% 50% 38% 52% tendency to buy the prOdUCtS
.Eslttﬁig;,kztl);:or not likely ®Not very likely Bottom 2 14% . i - e
Effectiveness of > AISO, the ones with household
the advertising  [RPESZ3 B 75 - 3% i
format (Ad) income $50,000 or above
Top2 23% 23% 22% 21% 24% -
m Most effective m More effective B » have Stronger W|”|ngneSS tO
Less effective ~ mLeast effective oftom 2% 21% 28% 29% 26% search for produc’[ information
Advertising hat g ) as well buy the products
like the most (A5) ° op 8% 7% 1% 9% 8%
Significantly higher among sub-group comparison Higher among sub-group comparison
E T E Significantly lower among sub-group comparison Lower among sub-group comparison

21
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AlA - celebrity advocacy Gender & Age

o
Feel 19 Total Gender Age
eel more °
positive/ negative KIGZMNIE -0 | Total | e 13;20 3;;20 4;;25 Female and the age group of
on the brand (A1) -
= Much more positive = More positive Top2 56% 54% 58% 62% 53% 54% 18-30 y ears OId are p Otentlal
Neutral ® More negative
= Much more negative Bottom 2 3% 3% 3% 4% 2% 4% CUStomer
ot T i/ » Female feel the advertisement
6% 35% % . : :
oo o) - with David Beckham is more
u Very interested Top 2 41% 42% 40% 47% 37% 42% .
= nerested attractive, and they are more
= Not ineresteg o1 erested Bottom2 449, 16% 13% 16% 13% 15% - ,
Not interested at all ||ke|y tO buy the prOdUCtS
o,
Lielood o 147,
the products (A3) 6% _37%
Top 2 43% 42% 44% 45% 40% 46% imi
m Extremely likely m Very likely > SI m I Iarly’ the you nger age
Neither likely nor not likely mNot very likely Bottom 2 18% 18% 17% 17% 14% 24% g roup ( 1 8-30 years Old) feel
mNot likely at all iy
| more positive and are much
Effectiveness of — .
e zovercng - AR more willing to search/ receive
ormat Top 2 22% 21% 22% 21% 23% 20% : :
| | the product information
m Most effective m More effective
Bottom 2 28% 29% 28% 29% 27% 30%
Less effective m | east effective
Advertising that
like \t’ﬁé ';'ggt ( Aa5) B 14% Top 14% 13% 16% 16% 13% 15%
Significantly higher among sub-group comparison Higher among sub-group comparison
E e E Significantly lower among sub-group comparison Lower among sub-group comparison
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Household
Income & No.
of insurance

AlA - celebrity advocacy

policy owned
o
No. of insurance policy
Feel more 1% Total Household Income owned
positive/ negative 0§z 46% ’ The gI‘OUp owned 3 OI‘ more
on the brand (A1) Total ey $30:000 0k 1-2 3 or more » oy
$50000  above insurance policies are
® Much more positive ®More positive —
Neutral m More negative op 56% 57% 56% 54% 62% H
eE e potential customers
Bottom 2 3% 2% 5% 2% 6%

Interest in 4%,
searching more _ o, m .
information (A2) S » Respondents having 3 or

R ncrosieq Top2 1% 1% 41% 39% 47% more insurance policies are

Neither interested nor not interested

= Not intorested at il Bottom 2 14% 15% 14% 13% 12% more Wllllng to buy the
Likelihood to buy — peremmrry ﬁ products
the products (A3) Ml 8
wExtremely | aVery li Top2 43% 43% 44% 39% 50% :
Nt el nr ot el w ot very 1 > However, they are less likely
el .el’ IKely nor not likely otvery likely Bottom 2 18% 17% 180/0 17% 170/0 ) .
=Not kel at all to think that celebrity
Effectiveness of . .
e acverisng - IR advocggy |sfan effgctwe
ormat (A4
A Top2 vzt - - i o advertising format in
m Most effective m More effective
. . Bottom 2 28% 27% 30% 26% 31% conveying messages
Less effective m Least effective

Advertising that
like the most (A5)

- 14% Top 14% 15% 13% 13% 14%

Significantly higher among sub-group comparison Higher among sub-group comparison

. = Significantly lower among sub-group comparison Lower among sub-group comparison

"spmmmmnn” 3
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Manulife - web-isodes Bl e e

@
o Total Gender Age
Feel more 2%
positive/ negative [REZNIELEA /o | Total Male  Female 1830 31-40 41-55 The age group of 18-30
o e brand (A1 v T ears old are highl
mMuch more positive & More positive Top2 56% 57% 55% 64% 50% 56% y g y
Neutral ® More negative ici
m Much more negative Bottom 2 6% 7% 4% 8% 6% 3% attraCted by the advertlSlng
I?tirﬁstri: r 4% format Of WGb-ISOdeS
Seap?oldL?ctso 8% 38%
information (A2) _  erested Top 2 46% 46% 45% 52% 42% 44%
u Interested .
- mgltt?netre:’r;tsetre%sted nor not interested Bottom 2 14% 16% 129 16% 15% 11% > M an U I Ife S U CceSSfU I |y d raW the
e attention of the youngers aged
. 4%
Likelihood to buy
the products (A3) EAIIIIL group 18-30 years old
Top 2 47% 47% 46% 60% 39% 44%
m Extremely likely m Very likely
Neither likely nor not likely ®mNot very likely Bottom 2 16% 16% 16% 14% 18% 15% -
= Not likely at al » They feel more positive
Effectiveness of towards Manulife and are
the advertising [N il hf
format (A4) Top2 e | ow | oo | oo | oo | e more willing to search for
m Most effective = More effective S 21% o5o 239 o3 039 2790 prOdUCt |nf0rm ation as We” as
Less effective m east effective buy the products
Advertising that
like \tlﬁé ';'ggt ( Aa5) - 14% Top 14% 14% 14% 13% 15% 14%
Significantly higher among sub-group comparison Higher among sub-group comparison
E TR E Significantly lower among sub-group comparison Lower among sub-group comparison
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Household

Manulife - web-isodes eaneiNo

st
- SRS R

° policy owned
No. of insurance policy
Feel more 2% Total Household Income d .
positive/ negative §REZ) 45% Bel $50,000 owne The gI‘OUp Wlth hOUSGhOId
on the brand (A1) Total oW JUUY s 1-2 3 .
. . % ss0000  above > income $50,000 or above
® Much more positive ®More positive T
Neutral = More negative op2 56% 54% 59% 48% 70% and owned 3 or more
| = Much more negative E— 6% s 5% o 4% . L.
erest in 4% insurance policies are
searching more 8%  38% . .
nfommation (A2) highly potential
= inrostea Top 2 46% 41% 52% 43% 51%
Neither interested nor not interested
= Not interacted at Bottom 2 14% 16% 1% 16% 9% > Respondents with 3 or more
oo 49, . . .
Likelihood to buy g : insurance policies owned feel
the products (A3) 9% 38% . o p L.
significantly more positive
m Extremely likely m Very likely 1Ep= 47% 44% 51% 40% S7% .
Neither likely nor not likely ®mNot very likely Bottomn 2 16% 18% 13% 18% 1% tOWB.I’dS Man U | Ife and ShOW

mNot likely at all

higher tendency to buy the
Effecti f
the advertising products
)

f A
ormat (A4 . . Top 2 26% 25% 27% 24% 28%
- [AOSt effeCtllve = Vore effecn_ve Bottom 2 24% 25% 23% 26% 22%, > Si m i Iarly, respondents With
ess effective m | east effective .
household income $50,000 or
ng \t/ﬁ;tlrfqlggttF:é) B 14% Top 14% 13% 15% 14% 14% above are m UCh more willing
to search/ receive product
information as well as more
Significantly higher among sub-group comparison Higher among sub-group comparison ||ke|y tO buy the prOdUCtS
E T E Significantly lower among sub-group comparison Lower among sub-group comparison

25
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Bupa - product features
@

Total Gender Age
Feel more 1%
pOSir:iVeb/ neg?%e) 10% 385% 3 Total Male Female 13;20 3;;20 4;;25 F em al ean d th e ag e g r oup Of
on the bran -
mMuch more positive & More positive Top2 45% 40% 50% 43% 46% 45% 41-55 y ears OId are p Otentlal
Neutral ® More negative
= Much more negative Bottom 2 4% 4% 4% 4% 5% 3% CUStomer
Interest in 3%
g 10%_36% > Female respondents show
information (A2) | ierested Top 2 47% 46% 48% 46% 47% 48% .
S stronger potential than the
- EI inerelrgserees ea nor not Intereste: Bottom 2 °° °° °° °° °° °°
Not mieresied at al 13% 13% 13% 137 147 1% male ones across the survey
Likelihood to buy 99/ 300, V!
the products (A3) 4 =
Top 2 40% 39% 42% 41% 42% 37% > The older respondents WhO
m Extremely likely m Very likely -
Neither likely nor not likely ®Not very likely Bottom 2 14% 11% 17% 16% 14% 129% aged 41 55 yearS OId th I nk the
=Not lkely at format of the advertisement is
Effectiveness of i
eadverrans IEREL? effective and they are more
format (A4) Top 2 24% 200, 26% 18% 28% 25% Wllllng tO SearCh/ rece|Ve
m Most effective u More effective Bottom 2 26% 08% . - - _— fu rther prod uct |nform at|on
Less effective m | east effective
“/Ijed\{ﬁétlri]lggttzsé) . 9% Top 9% 8% 11% 10% 7% 12%, > Yet, they are IeSS Ilkely to buy
the products
Significantly higher among sub-group comparison Higher among sub-group comparison
E TR E Significantly lower among sub-group comparison Lower among sub-group comparison
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Household

Bupa - product features s
e

4

policy owned

Total Household Income e UL el

Feel more 1% d H
positive/ negative RO %N/ c! Bel o owne The gI‘OUp Wlth hOUSGhOId
on the brand (A1) Total elow 000 or 1-2 3 or more »
$50,000 above
® Much more positive ®More positive Income $50’ 000 or abo Ve are
- '\N/Ieutral ~ mMore negative e 45% 38% 53% 45% 47% h ig h Iy poten tia I
uch more negative Bottom 2 . . 3 . .
Interest in 3% ) L 5% 4% 5%
searching more p © -
pro:jucts 107 36% . .
information (A2) | » They feel significantly much
= Intorested Top 2 47% 41% 54% 46% 51% i
. miitt?neireirgtsre%sted nor not interested mOre pOSItlve towardS Bu pa
Not interested at all . Bottom 2 13% 14% 1% 10% 14% and are much more W|II|ng to
Likelihood to buy s 5 1 i
the products (A3) IR §earch/ receive product
oy oy R Top2 20% 33% - = o information as well as buy the
Neither likely nor not likely ®mNot very likely Bottom 2 14% 14% 13% 129 15% prOdUCtS

mNot likely at all

Effectiveness of

the advertising  [IPAZY NS/ >
)

format (A4 For respondents with 3 or
Top 2 24% 22% 26% 24% 23% . -
m Most effective m More effective more Insurance p0||C|eS
Less effective m Least effective Bottom 2 A5 =5k e =k =1 own ed, they feel Sl |g htly more

positive about Bupa and are
more willing to search for
product information

Advertising that
like the most (A5)

B 9% Top 9% 8% 12% 1% 9%

Significantly higher among sub-group comparison Higher among sub-group comparison

. = Significantly lower among sub-group comparison Lower among sub-group comparison
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Cigna ~ product features
@

Feel more Total Gender Age
postve negate - EZREER | Towl  Male  Famae 930 S0 atss Female and the age group of
= Much more positive = More positive Top 2 56% 56% 55% 49% 59% 59% 41-55 y ears OId are p otenti al
Neutral m More negativ
. Miléhamore negative ore negative Bottom 2 1% 1% 1% 1% 19 0% customer
ot . 2 » Gender dlfferences are minor
e . towards Cigna’s campaign,
= Very interested Top 2 45% 45% 46% 48% 41% 47% .
.mé?tfsg?gterested nor not interested Bott 2 except that female ShOW hlgher
m Not intereste otiom % % % % % %o ' H
Nt meresedat i I NG N I o likelihood to buy the products
oo 2%
Likelihood to b 5 -
thleeplroc()i%cts (Au3y) 5% 39%
oo e — Tp2 a4 4% 4% % 4% > The older respondents who aged
m Extremely likely mVery likely
Neither likely nor not likely mNot very likely Bottom 2 14% 14% 14% 16% 10% 17% 41 '55 yearS OId WOUId feel more
mNot likely at all g .
o f ' positive towards Cigna and are
ectiveness o A .
the advertising [T ECIIEEA more willing to search/ receive
format (A4 Top2 aew 2% 2% 0% 29% 2% further product information as
m Most effective m More effective B
) . _ otom2 239 22% 21% 20% 21% 24% well as to buy the products
ess effective m | east effective
Advertising that o
ke the most (5) I 117 o e e TEe e W ® % However, there are also
relatively more of them less
Significantly higher among sub-group comparison Higher among sub-group comparison Ilkely tO buy the prOdUCtS
T E Significantly lower among sub-group comparison Lower among sub-group comparison
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Household
Income & No.
of insurance
policy owned

Cigna - product features
o

No. of insurance policy

mor Total Household Income owne .
positve/ negaive | e oo d The group with household
on the brand (A1) Total 553,3‘(’)"0 al’)oveor 1-2 3 or more income $50’ 000 or abO ve

® Much more positive ®More positive

Neutral ~ mMore negative Top2 56% 51% 61% 59% 58% and owned 3 or more
® Much more negative E—
Interest in oy O 1% 1% % 1% % insurance policies are
searching more 6% 39%
products © O H H
information (A2) ‘ hlghly pOtentIaI
= Incrosiod Top 2 45% 41% 51% 47% 49%

Neither interested nor not interested
u Not interested

Not interested at all Bottom 2 10% 12% 6% 9% 7% .
elinood 1 by 50, » They are mu.ch more willing to
the products (A3) (SRR search/ receive product

m Extremely likely = Very likely Top2 44% 43% 46% 46% 48% information as well as more
_',jj;‘ﬂi;l'y'k;'ij” notlikely Notvery fikely Bottom 2 14% 14% 13% 1% 13% Iikely to buy the products

Effectiveness of

the advertising  RIOA 18%
)

format (A4
Top 2 28% 29% 27% 30% 28%
m Most effective m More effective
. _ Bottom 2 22% 21% 23% 20% 22%
Less effective m | east effective
Advertising that 119
like the most (A5) - % Top 11% 13% 9% 12% 10%
Significantly higher among sub-group comparison Higher among sub-group comparison
. = Significantly lower among sub-group comparison Lower among sub-group comparison
"gpmmmmma” 9
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FWD - story-telling Gonder & Age
®

Total Gender Age
Feel more 1%
positive/ negative [RRPA A Total Male  Female 1830 3140 4155 The age group of 41-55
he brand (A1 yrs yrs yrs
e brend Ay ears old are potential
mMuch more positive & More positive Top2 36% 38% 35% 30% 34% 47% y p
Neutral ® More negative
® Much more negative Bottom 2 5% 5% 6% 4% 8% 49 CUS t Omel‘
Intirest in 3%
o e BIETER
nformation (A2) Top2 won s s sm e s > Theolder respondents aged
u nterested
.miltt?netrelrr;ﬁre%sted nor not interested Bottom 2 25% 26% 24% 25% 26% 23% 41 55 yearS Old feel more
totinterested atl positive towards FWD and are
- 2% - .
Likelihood to buy more willin rch/ r \Y;
the products (A3) 5% 26% ore g to ,Sea ch/ ,ece e
Top2 30% 32% 29% 37% 24% 31% further product information
m Extremely likely m Very likely
Neither likely nor not likely ®mNot very likely Bottom 2 24%, 23%, 26% 17% 28% 28%,
mNot likely at all
Effectiveness of » However, there are also
the advertisin 9 9 H
oo AL relatively more of them less
Top 2 17% 19% 16% 20% 14% 17% .
m Most effective m More effective Ilkely to bUy the prOdUCtS
Bottom 2 33% 31% 34% 30% 36% 33%
Less effective m | east effective
Advertising that
like the most (A5) . 7% Top 7% 7% 6% 6% 9% 5%
Significantly higher among sub-group comparison Higher among sub-group comparison
. = Significantly lower among sub-group comparison Lower among sub-group comparison
"gpmmmmma” 30
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Household
Income & No.
of insurance
policy owned

FWD - story-telling
®

Feel more 1% Total Household Income No. of insurance policy

d -
positive/ negative Y/ 62/ a owne The gI‘OUp Wlth hOUSGhOId
on the brand (A1) Total ey $30:000 0k 1-2 3 or more =
. . $50000  above income $50,000 or above
® Much more positive ®More positive
Neutral = More negative Top 2 36% 33% 40% 37% 40% and OWned 3 or more
| ® Much more negative E— 5% . o o 2ot . L.
morestin 3% insurance policies are
_ 27% 22% = »
products e
information (A2) ‘ hlghly pOtentlaI
= inrostea Top 2 32% 29% 37% 34% 33%
. miitt?neireirr;tsre%sted nor not interested
Not interested at all Bottom 2 25% 29% 20% 23% 22% .
P o0, » They are much more positive
ikelihood to buy arps
the products (A3) 5% 26% towards FWD and are Wllllng
m Extremely likely m Very likely e 30% 26% 36% 31% 33% to buy the prOd UCtS
Neither likely nor not likely ®mNot very likely Bottomn 2 249 279 219 20% 59,

mNot likely at all

Effecti f .
the advertiing > Yet, there are also relatively
)

format (A4 Top2 o . . . . more pf those who pwned 3 or
m Most effective m More effective more insurance pOI|C|eS IeSS
Less effective m | east effective Bottom 2 33% 32% 34% 34% 31% ||ke|y tO buy ’[he prOdUCtS
Advertising that 2
ike the most (A5) I 7% Top 7% 7% 7% 7% 6%

Significantly higher among sub-group comparison Higher among sub-group comparison

. = Significantly lower among sub-group comparison Lower among sub-group comparison
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FINAL THOUGHTS

 Elements of a successful advertisement

1.  Stay true and authentic

2. Make sure that the story/ content is relevant to your target audience
3. Keep it simple

4. Show empathy

5. Create/ Generate interest

6. Continue to focus on the customers and connect with them with an authentic message/ voice
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THANK YOU!

All rights reserved by CSG



